
Trophée Robert DORON
Circuit Carole 4 & 5 octobre 2019

Vitesse 400
Course 1

Historique de la course
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No 11 LUZIO Esteban

Pass 18 1:20.490 1 1:20.490

Pass 31 2:35.114 2 1:14.624 **

Pass 45 3:50.133 3 1:15.019

Pass 57 5:04.971 4 1:14.838

Pass 71 6:19.113 5 1:14.142 *

Pass 84 7:33.795 6 1:14.682

Pass 97 8:48.107 7 1:14.312

Pass 110 10:02.646 8 1:14.539

Pass 124 11:17.449 9 1:14.803

Pass 138 12:32.579 10 1:15.130

Pass 151 13:46.961 11 1:14.382

Pass 164 15:01.841 12 1:14.880

Pass 177 16:16.579 13 1:14.738

Pass 190 17:31.555 14 1:14.976

Pass 203 18:46.243 15 1:14.688

Pass 216 20:01.356 16 1:15.113

No 15 GRUAU Loris

Pass 15 1:19.275 1 1:19.275

Pass 29 2:34.035 2 1:14.760 **

Pass 42 3:48.744 3 1:14.709 *

Pass 56 5:02.934 4 1:14.190 *

Pass 70 6:16.820 5 1:13.886 *

Pass 83 7:30.469 6 1:13.649 **

Pass 96 8:44.318 7 1:13.849

Pass 109 9:58.016 8 1:13.698

Pass 122 11:12.017 9 1:14.001

Pass 135 12:25.857 10 1:13.840

Pass 148 13:39.597 11 1:13.740

Pass 161 14:53.185 12 1:13.588 *

Pass 174 16:06.028 13 1:12.843 **

Pass 186 17:18.570 14 1:12.542 *

Pass 198 18:30.945 15 1:12.375 **

Pass 210 19:43.126 16 1:12.181 *

No 17 CANRY Benjamin

Pass 14 1:18.662 1 1:18.662

Pass 28 2:33.698 2 1:15.036 **

Pass 43 3:49.135 3 1:15.437

Pass 59 5:05.654 4 1:16.519

Pass 73 6:20.298 5 1:14.644 *

Pass 86 7:35.406 6 1:15.108

Pass 99 8:49.501 7 1:14.095 *

Pass 112 10:03.527 8 1:14.026 *

Pass 125 11:17.699 9 1:14.172

Pass 137 12:31.820 10 1:14.121

Pass 150 13:45.193 11 1:13.373 *

Pass 163 14:58.928 12 1:13.735

Pass 176 16:13.130 13 1:14.202

Pass 189 17:27.247 14 1:14.117

Pass 202 18:41.361 15 1:14.114

Pass 215 19:56.002 16 1:14.641

No 21 MINISINI Giovanni

Pass 20 1:22.076 1 1:22.076

In 37 2:42.456 2 1:20.380

Pass 50 4:05.317 3 1:22.861 *

Pass 64 5:20.672 4 1:15.355 *

Pass 77 6:35.405 5 1:14.733 *

Pass 90 7:50.793 6 1:15.388

Pass 103 9:05.583 7 1:14.790

Pass 114 10:19.523 8 1:13.940 *

Pass 126 11:34.100 9 1:14.577

Pass 139 12:49.433 10 1:15.333

Pass 152 14:04.225 11 1:14.792

Pass 165 15:18.786 12 1:14.561

Pass 178 16:33.611 13 1:14.825

Pass 191 17:49.216 14 1:15.605

Pass 204 19:04.160 15 1:14.944

Pass 217 20:19.975 16 1:15.815

No 29 LAMARE Simon

Pass 24 1:25.496 1 1:25.496

Pass 38 2:45.942 2 1:20.446 *

Pass 51 4:07.109 3 1:21.167

Pass 66 5:26.131 4 1:19.022 *

Pass 79 6:46.069 5 1:19.938

Pass 92 8:05.681 6 1:19.612

Pass 105 9:24.685 7 1:19.004 *

Pass 118 10:43.165 8 1:18.480 *

Pass 131 12:01.543 9 1:18.378 *

Pass 144 13:19.172 10 1:17.629 *

Pass 157 14:36.563 11 1:17.391 *

Pass 170 15:54.039 12 1:17.476

Pass 183 17:11.340 13 1:17.301 *

Pass 196 18:29.650 14 1:18.310

Pass 213 19:49.613 15 1:19.963

No 30 DIEFFENTHELER Leo

Pass 19 1:20.759 1 1:20.759

Pass 33 2:35.733 2 1:14.974 *

Pass 46 3:51.221 3 1:15.488

Pass 60 5:06.027 4 1:14.806 *

No 66 LASLO Emmanuel

Pass 22 1:23.340 1 1:23.340

Pass 35 2:41.203 2 1:17.863 *

Pass 48 3:57.588 3 1:16.385 *
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No 66 LASLO Emmanuel

Pass 62 5:13.550 4 1:15.962 *

Pass 74 6:29.831 5 1:16.281

Pass 87 7:46.036 6 1:16.205

Pass 100 9:02.179 7 1:16.143

Pass 113 10:18.102 8 1:15.923 *

Pass 127 11:34.267 9 1:16.165

Pass 140 12:51.364 10 1:17.097

Pass 154 14:07.982 11 1:16.618

Pass 167 15:24.048 12 1:16.066

Pass 180 16:38.762 13 1:14.714 *

Pass 193 17:54.009 14 1:15.247

Pass 205 19:08.426 15 1:14.417 *

Pass 218 20:22.964 16 1:14.538

No 67 AMOURET Ludovic

Pass 11 1:16.807 1 1:16.807

Pass 26 2:32.447 2 1:15.640 *

Pass 40 3:46.881 3 1:14.434 *

Pass 54 5:01.341 4 1:14.460

Pass 68 6:15.084 5 1:13.743 **

Pass 81 7:29.477 6 1:14.393

Pass 94 8:43.690 7 1:14.213

Pass 106 9:57.279 8 1:13.589 **

Pass 119 11:11.291 9 1:14.012

Pass 132 12:25.124 10 1:13.833

Pass 146 13:39.183 11 1:14.059

Pass 159 14:52.468 12 1:13.285 *

Pass 172 16:05.378 13 1:12.910 *

Pass 185 17:18.295 14 1:12.917

Pass 199 18:31.173 15 1:12.878 *

Pass 211 19:43.342 16 1:12.169 **

No 70 MAITRE Romain

Pass 12 1:16.913 1 1:16.913

Pass 25 2:32.310 2 1:15.397 **

Pass 39 3:46.273 3 1:13.963 **

Pass 53 5:00.845 4 1:14.572

Pass 67 6:14.691 5 1:13.846 *

Pass 80 7:29.258 6 1:14.567

Pass 93 8:43.319 7 1:14.061

Pass 107 9:57.352 8 1:14.033

Pass 120 11:11.478 9 1:14.126

Pass 133 12:25.316 10 1:13.838 *

Pass 145 13:38.913 11 1:13.597 *

Pass 158 14:52.105 12 1:13.192 **

Pass 171 16:04.974 13 1:12.869 *

Pass 184 17:17.974 14 1:13.000

Pass 197 18:30.510 15 1:12.536 **

Pass 209 19:42.972 16 1:12.462 *

No 84 DJA DAOUADJI Malik

Pass 23 1:24.821 1 1:24.821

Pass 36 2:41.568 2 1:16.747 *

Pass 49 3:58.246 3 1:16.678 *

Pass 63 5:14.332 4 1:16.086 *

Pass 76 6:30.683 5 1:16.351

Pass 89 7:47.520 6 1:16.837

Pass 102 9:04.000 7 1:16.480

Pass 116 10:20.767 8 1:16.767

Pass 129 11:36.802 9 1:16.035 *

Pass 141 12:52.467 10 1:15.665 *

Pass 153 14:07.824 11 1:15.357 *

Pass 166 15:23.326 12 1:15.502

Pass 179 16:38.325 13 1:14.999 *

Pass 192 17:53.496 14 1:15.171

Pass 206 19:08.740 15 1:15.244

Pass 219 20:23.408 16 1:14.668 *

No 92 CAZARD Gabin

Pass 17 1:19.923 1 1:19.923

Pass 32 2:35.259 2 1:15.336 *

Pass 44 3:49.766 3 1:14.507 *

Pass 58 5:05.139 4 1:15.373

Pass 72 6:19.399 5 1:14.260 *

Pass 85 7:34.064 6 1:14.665

Pass 98 8:48.294 7 1:14.230 *

Pass 111 10:02.823 8 1:14.529

Pass 123 11:16.641 9 1:13.818 *

Pass 136 12:30.410 10 1:13.769 *

Pass 149 13:43.675 11 1:13.265 **

Pass 162 14:57.077 12 1:13.402

Pass 175 16:10.395 13 1:13.318

Pass 188 17:24.165 14 1:13.770

Pass 201 18:38.055 15 1:13.890

Pass 214 19:52.169 16 1:14.114

No 93 FERNANDEZ Alain

Pass 16 1:19.540 1 1:19.540

Pass 30 2:34.421 2 1:14.881 *

Pass 52 4:09.770 3 1:35.349

Pass 65 5:24.958 4 1:15.188

Pass 78 6:41.269 5 1:16.311

Pass 91 7:56.958 6 1:15.689

Pass 104 9:12.923 7 1:15.965

Pass 117 10:29.979 8 1:17.056

Pass 130 11:46.073 9 1:16.094

Pass 143 13:02.262 10 1:16.189

Pass 156 14:17.485 11 1:15.223

Pass 169 15:31.969 12 1:14.484 *

Pass 182 16:47.127 13 1:15.158

Pass 195 18:02.826 14 1:15.699

Pass 208 19:18.017 15 1:15.191
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No 93 FERNANDEZ Alain

Pass 220 20:33.075 16 1:15.058

No 111 LLORET MAYOR Dorian

Pass 21 1:22.351 1 1:22.351

Pass 34 2:39.938 2 1:17.587 *

Pass 47 3:56.668 3 1:16.730 *

Pass 61 5:13.107 4 1:16.439 *

Pass 75 6:30.311 5 1:17.204

Pass 88 7:47.213 6 1:16.902

Pass 101 9:03.837 7 1:16.624

Pass 115 10:20.353 8 1:16.516

Pass 128 11:36.383 9 1:16.030 *

Pass 142 12:53.275 10 1:16.892

Pass 155 14:08.922 11 1:15.647 *

Pass 168 15:25.243 12 1:16.321

Pass 181 16:41.695 13 1:16.452

Pass 194 17:58.724 14 1:17.029

Pass 207 19:15.848 15 1:17.124

Pass 221 20:33.313 16 1:17.465

No 177 BAZE Oreste

Pass 13 1:17.226 1 1:17.226

Pass 27 2:32.678 2 1:15.452 *

Pass 41 3:47.080 3 1:14.402 *

Pass 55 5:01.561 4 1:14.481

Pass 69 6:15.244 5 1:13.683 **

Pass 82 7:29.732 6 1:14.488

Pass 95 8:43.770 7 1:14.038

Pass 108 9:57.591 8 1:13.821

Pass 121 11:11.714 9 1:14.123

Pass 134 12:25.586 10 1:13.872

Pass 147 13:39.301 11 1:13.715

Pass 160 14:52.632 12 1:13.331 *

Pass 173 16:05.621 13 1:12.989 *

Pass 187 17:18.818 14 1:13.197

Pass 200 18:31.376 15 1:12.558 *

Pass 212 19:43.555 16 1:12.179 *


